
This Week at Emmanuel… 
Thursday, October 23: 

• 10:30am: Jan’s Exercise Class, Pinebrook South Club House 

• 5:00pm: Confirmation & Youth Group, Youth Room 

• 6:15pm: Choir Practice, Choir Room 

Friday, October 24: 
• 10:00am: Jan Quinn’s Water Aerobics, Pinebrook South Club House 

Saturday, October 25: Reformation Weekend 
• 8:00am: GWOH VBI Workday, Downtown 

• 5:00pm: WELCA Thankoffering Worship, Sanctuary 

Sunday, October 26: 
• 9:00am: Coffee Fellowship, FH 

• 9:30am: WELCA Thankoffering Worship, Sanctuary 

• 10:40am: Sunday School, Room 103 

• 10:49am: 44 Minute Forum, FH 

Monday, October 27: 
• 9:00am: Dorcas Quilting, Rms 101-106 

• 10:00am: Centering Prayer, Zoom 

• 10:00am: Jan Quinn’s Water Aerobics, Pinebrook South Club House 

• 10:30am: Grief & Grace, Office Center 

Tuesday, October 28: 
• 8:30am: Offering Counters, Office Center 

• 11:00am: Staff Meeting, Office Center 

• 12:30pm: Mahjong, Room 106 

Wednesday, October 29: 
• 10:00am: Jan Quinn’s Water Aerobics, Pinebrook South Club House 

• 10:00am: Bell Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room 

• 10:30am: 2nd Cup Study, Book of Matthew, Office Center/Zoom 

Thursday, October 30: 
• 10:30am: Jan’s Exercise Class, Pinebrook South Club House 

• 5:00pm: Confirmation & Youth Group, Youth Room 

• 6:15pm: Choir Practice, Choir Room 

Friday, October 31: 
• 10:00am: Jan Quinn’s Water Aerobics, Pinebrook South Club House 

Welcome Pastor Dan & Lisa -- 65th Anniversary Celebration Weekend 

Saturday, November 1:  
• 5:00pm: Worship, Sanctuary 

Sunday, November 2: 
• 9:00am: Coffee Fellowship, FH 

• 9:30am: Worship, Sanctuary 

• 10:40am: Sunday School, Room 103 

• 10:49am: 44 Minute Forum, FH 

• 11:00am: 65th Anniversary Celebration Brunch, FH 

  


